
Registered in England and Wales +44 (0) 1638 716101 • sales@camdenboss.com • www.camdenboss.com

Reg No. 2009736. VAT Reg No. 886 6384 61  CamdenBoss Ltd, 60 James Carter Road, Mildenhall, Suffolk, IP28 7DE, UK

PDN 1735 

Notice of Discontinuation 

Type of Notification:  Discontinued product range 

CamdenBoss wishes to inform you that the items listed below are going 
to be discontinued. 

Affected Products: 
CTB5000/2 
CTB5000/3 
CTB5000/4 
CTB5000/5 

CTB5000/6 
CTB5000/7 
CTB5000/8 
CTB5000/9 

CTB5000/10 
CTB5000/11 
CTB5000/12

Proposed date of change: 
31st October 2021 

Alternative:  
CTBP5000/2 
CTBP5000/3 
CTBP5000/4 
CTBP5000/5 

CTBP5000/6 
CTBP5000/7 
CTBP5000/8 
CTBP5000/9 

CTBP5000/10 
CTBP5000/11 
CTBP5000/12 

Effect of change:  
Unfortunately, we will not be able to take any further orders for any of 
affected parts after 31st October 2021. 

We apologise for any inconvenience caused. 

Best Regards 

Charles Eaton 
Technical Support 

CamdenBoss Ltd 


