

Notice of Discontinuation

Type of Notification: Discontinued product range

CamdenBoss wishes to inform you that the items listed below are going to be discontinued.

Affected Products:

CTB5000/2	CTB5000/6	CTB5000/10
CTB5000/3	CTB5000/7	CTB5000/11
CTB5000/4	CTB5000/8	CTB5000/12
CTB5000/5	CTB5000/9	

Proposed date of change:

31st October 2021

Alternative:

CTBP5000/2	CTBP5000/6	CTBP5000/10
CTBP5000/3	CTBP5000/7	CTBP5000/11
CTBP5000/4	CTBP5000/8	CTBP5000/12
CTBP5000/5	CTBP5000/9	

Effect of change:

Unfortunately, we will not be able to take any further orders for any of affected parts after 31st October 2021.

We apologise for any inconvenience caused.

Best Regards

Charles Eaton
Technical Support

CamdenBoss Ltd

